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SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION(AUTONOMOUS)

FAIRLANDS,SALEM-636016
LIBRARY

ISSUE OF BOOKS

01/06/2020 TO 31/05/2021
ACCESS DATE OF
SL. NO. NO. TITLE USER ID NAME ISSUE

1 12000 Sri Siva Mahapuranam KKDO06 KKAMALA DEVI 02/06/2020
Moondram Paagam

2 13049 Vetri Thirunagar pro12 PREMA RAMESH 06/08/2020

3 13419 Raja Perikai pr012 PREMA RAMESH 06/08/2020

4 leg1p  Suistics Made Simple Do It Vp004 VPRIYA 25/08/2020
Yourself On Pc

5 27275  Suttruppura Sulal Kalvi vp004 VPRIYA 25/08/2020

6 27296 Teacher Education In India : PG1901 DHANALAKSHMI V 27/08/2020
Secondary Level

7 18289 Kalvi Pulliylyal 2 M.Ed. M.Phil pgl901 DHANALAKSHMI V 28/08/2020
Classes

8 18656 | caching Of Biological 201940 EZHILARASI R 28/08/2020
Sciences

9 26640 Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi pgl901 DHANALAKSHMI V 28/08/2020

10 22762  Physical & Health Education $s002 SSANTHI 07/09/2020

11 24027 Kalvi Melanmai 201939 DIVYA S 07/09/2020

12 25617 Falinam, Palli Marrum 201939 DIVYA S 07/09/2020
Samuthayam

13 25753 Porulariviyal Karpithal 201939 DIVYA S 07/09/2020
Nunukkankal

14 25005 Kalvium 201939 DIVYA S 07/09/2020
Samuthayamayamathalum

15 27201 Paalinam, Palli, Samuthayam 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY I 07/09/2020

16 21188  Kalvip Pulliyiyal 1 pg1902 KALYANI P 08/09/2020

17 21192 Kalvip Pulliyiyal 2 pg1902 KALYANI P 08/09/2020
Education And Society

18 16438  Concepts Perspectives And 201943 KOWSALYA M 09/09/2020
Suppositions

19 18027  School Management 201943 KOWSALYA M 09/09/2020

20 21732 oundation OF Teaching 201940 EZHILARASI R 09/09/2020
Learning Process

21 23476  Environmental Education 201940 EZHILARASI R 09/09/2020

22 23602  Environmental Education 201943 KOWSALYA M 09/09/2020

23 25231  Education For All ak010 AKAVITHA 09/09/2020

24 27218 Gender, School And Society 201940 EZHILARASI R 09/09/2020
Theories Of Education And

25 16492  Education In Emerging Indian va008 VARUL SELVI 10/09/2020
Society

26 16500 Handbook Of Statistics - li vp004 VPRIYA 10/09/2020

27 21197 Handbook Of Statistics | vp004 VPRIYA 10/09/2020
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18135

21478

16700

18338

26746
26776
27010

16237

18166

18893

21151

21823
23418

23559

23560

25702
10836
13605
13899
16452
26381
20130
23908

16948
12017

14526

24080

24319

25621

26298
26491
27039

20870

Malarum India Samuthayathil
Kalvi

Ulavial Katraluim Manitha
Membadum

School Management And
Systems Of Education
Irandaam Ulagap Por Arambap
Pulli Mudal lrudhik Kattam
Varai

Paadaprul Mattrum Tamil
Karppithal Pothu Tamil
School Management

Pattham Vaguppu- 10

India Samuthayathil Ezhunthulla
Kalvisar Araikoovalgal

Valarnthu Varum India
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Kalviyil Pudumaigalum
Mealaanmaiyum
Valarnthu Varum Indhia
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Sutruch Soolal Kalvi
Surruch Sulal Kalvi
Kalviel Puthumikalum
Malanmium

Kalviel Puthumikalum
Malanmium

Karralum Karpithalum
Oru Pidi Soru

Vazhkkai Azhakkirathu
Unmaiyai Thavira Verillai
Naalai Varum Nilavu
Pedagogy Of Mathematics
Learning And Teaching Styles
Teaching Styles

Krishna And Sudama And Other
Stories

Jeyakandan Siru Kadaigal

Sila Nerangalil Sila Manithargal

Essentials Of Educational
Psychology

Education And The Gender
Debate

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Gender, Peace And Education
Gender, School And Society
Gender School And Society
Popular Master Guide Ugc Net
Set Education Paper li And lii

va008

va008

201933

ss002

201933
201933
$s002

201944

201938

201938

201945

201938
201945

201944

201945

201944
RSS03
RSS03
RSS03
RSS03
RS011
RS011
RS011

SV007
rss03

rss03

M201903

sv007

sv007

sv007
sv007
sv007

p201903

VARUL SELVI 11/09/2020
VARUL SELVI 11/09/2020
MERCELINE MARY J 15/09/2020
SSANTHI 15/09/2020
MERCELINE MARY J 15/09/2020
MERCELINE MARY J 15/09/2020
SSANTHI 15/09/2020
SANDHIYA K 16/09/2020
ABIRAMI S 16/09/2020
ABIRAMI S 16/09/2020
SWARNAMUGI R 16/09/2020
ABIRAMI S 16/09/2020
SWARNAMUGI R 16/09/2020
SANDHIYA K 16/09/2020
SWARNAMUGI R 16/09/2020
SANDHIYA K 16/09/2020
RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA 01/10/2020
RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA 01/10/2020
RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA 01/10/2020
RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA 01/10/2020
RSARASWATHY 01/10/2020
RSARASWATHY 06/10/2020
RSARASWATHY 06/10/2020
SVELVIZHI 07/10/2020
RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA 08/10/2020
RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA 08/10/2020
THENMOZHIJ 13/10/2020
SVELVIZHI 13/10/2020
SVELVIZHI 13/10/2020
SVELVIZHI 13/10/2020
SVELVIZHI 13/10/2020
SVELVIZHI 13/10/2020
SKASTHURI 19/10/2020
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16271

21251
21399

2992

3010

3294
18110

22063

13571

13275

12882

16611
18494

21668

22492

22511

23168
23718
23798

24096

24296
25399
18289
21163
21187

9599

19055
21575

23643

Bavatharaniyin Parama Bakthar

Parvathi Lakshmi Saraswathi
Karvapangam

Foundations Of Education
Critical History Of English
Literature Vol li

Complete Works Of William
Shakespeare

Sonnets

Kalvi Aaraichi Nerimuraigal
Beyond Cognition Implications
For Education

Jayakanthan Siru Kadaigal
Mudal Thoguthi

Puzzles To Puzzle You
Youngters Guide For
Personality Development
Modern Methods Of Teaching
Psychology

General Psychology
Psychology Of Learning And
Human Development

Total Human Development In
The Hight Of Ramakrishna
Vivekanandavedanta Tradition
The Complete Works Of
Swami Ramakrishnananda Vol-
1

Advanced Educaional
Psychology

Education And Internet

Ict In Education

Elementary Educational
Psychology And Methods Of
Teaching

Challenges Of Educational
Technology

Ict Ino Education

Kalvi Pulliyiyal 2 M.Ed. M.Phil
Classes

Kalaith Thitta Valarchi

Kalvip Pulliyiyal 1

The Teacher Fourth Chapter In
The Indian National Education

Teaching Of English
English For Competitiive
Examinations

Teaching Of English

KKDO06

KKDO06
VA008

M201903

M201903

M201903
p201902

p201902

pro12
rs011

p201902

p201902
p201902

mp005

$s002

$s002

p201902
p201905
p201905

p201902

mp005
p201905
PG1901
PG1901
PG1901

KKDO06

kkdo6
kkdo6
kkdo6

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI
VARUL SELVI

THENMOZHI J

THENMOZHI J

THENMOZHI J
SGOMATHI

SGOMATHI

PREMA RAMESH

RSARASWATHY

SGOMATHI

SGOMATHI
SGOMATHI

MPARAMESWARI

SSANTHI

SSANTHI

SGOMATHI
MPARKAVI
MPARKAVI

SGOMATHI

MPARAMESWARI
MPARKAVI
DHANALAKSHMI V
DHANALAKSHMI V
DHANALAKSHMI V

KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI
KKAMALA DEVI

KKAMALA DEVI

20/10/2020

20/10/2020
20/10/2020

20/10/2020

20/10/2020

20/10/2020
02/11/2020

02/11/2020

03/11/2020
06/11/2020

09/11/2020

09/11/2020
09/11/2020

09/11/2020

09/11/2020

09/11/2020

09/11/2020
09/11/2020
09/11/2020

09/11/2020

09/11/2020
09/11/2020
10/11/2020
10/11/2020
10/11/2020

10/11/2020

19/11/2020
19/11/2020

19/11/2020
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114

115

116
117

118

119

120

121

18101

21742
21842

9906

17330
21163
21187
21188
25024
25786

12606

15353
19182

20093
9910
24650
16662

16663

18134

20896
22714

22928

23020

23500

25934

25935

25944
25945

26475

12601

12938

12939

Essentials Of Educational
Technology Teaching Learning
Innovations In Education

Teaching Learning Process
Varalaru Karpithal Thal- |
The Essentials Of Teaching
Decisions Plans Methods
History Of Education In India
Kalaith Thitta Valarchi
Kalvip Pulliyiyal 1

Kalvip Pulliyiyal 1

Asiriar Kalvi

Kalai Thida Valarchi

Development And Planning Of
Modern Education 4Th Rev Ed

On The Teachings
Development Of Educational
System In India

Think On These Things
Books Quotable Quotes
Ekkala Indiavin Kalvi

Palli Melanmai

Kalvi Pudumaigal Melanamai
Matrum Mathipeedu

Malarum India Samuthayathil
Kalvi

Palli Melaanmai

Sirabu Thamil

Kalvi Maelanmaiyum Palli
Nirvagamum

Kalvi Maelanmaiyum Palli
Nirvagamum

Malarum India Samuthayathil
Kalvi

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Palinam, Palli Marrum
Samuthayam

Samakala Indiyaumu Kalvium
Samakala Indiyaumu Kalvium
Paalinam, Palli Amttrum
Samudhayam B.Ed Mudhalam
Aandu

Educational Psychology
Educational Psychology For B
Ed Regular And
Correspondence Students
Educational Psychology For B
Ed Regular And
Correspondence Students

201924

201924
$s002

201924

PG1901
PG1901
PG1901
PG1902
PG1902
PG1902

dk009

kkdo6
dk009

va008
kkdo6
dk009
201915

201916

201916

201916
201901

201901

201917

201901

201915

201916

201917
201916

201917

201908

201912

201936

VPRITHA

VPRITHA
SSANTHI

VPRITHA

DHANALAKSHMI V

DHANALAKSHMI V

DHANALAKSHMI V
KALYANI P
KALYANI P
KALYANI P

DKAVITHA

KKAMALA DEVI
DKAVITHA

VARUL SELVI
KKAMALA DEVI
DKAVITHA
ARULMOZHI V

DIVYA K

DIVYA K

DIVYA K
KAMALI S

KAMALI S

KALAIPRIYAV

KAMALI S

ARULMOZHI V

DIVYA K

KALAIPRIYAV
DIVYA K

KALAIPRIYAV

PREETHI P J

SIVAGAMI V

VIUAYAKAMALI S

20/11/2020

20/11/2020
20/11/2020

20/11/2020

23/11/2020
23/11/2020
23/11/2020
23/11/2020
23/11/2020
23/11/2020

24/11/2020

24/11/2020
24/11/2020

24/11/2020
24/11/2020
27/11/2020
30/11/2020

30/11/2020

30/11/2020

30/11/2020
30/11/2020

30/11/2020

30/11/2020

30/11/2020

30/11/2020

30/11/2020

30/11/2020
30/11/2020

30/11/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020
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130

131

132
133
134

135

136

137

138

139

140
141
142
143

144

145
146
147

148

149

150
151

12941

14341

15134

15734
15907
16300

16437

16682
16789

17576

17988
18111
18118

18490

18659

18758

20253

21154

21205
21206
21209
21469

21662

21733
22687
22762

23006

23038

23059
23078

Psychological Foundation Of
Education For B Ed Regular
And Correspondence Students

Psychological Foundations Of
Education

The Foundations Of Education
The Philosophical Approach

Educational Psychology
Teacher Education Principles
Theories And Practices
Educational Psychology
Education In Emerging India
Teachers Role In Society

Research Methods In Education

Research Methodology
Methodology Of Education And
Research

Advanced Educational
Psychology

Kalvi Aaraichi Nerimuraigal
Kalviyiyal Sirapputh Thamil
Research Methodology Methods
And Techniques 2Nd Revised
Ed

Research In Education

Katral Manitha Valarchi Ulavial

Research Methodology A Step
By Step Guide For Beginners

Valarnthu Varum Indhia
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Educational Psychology
Educational Psychology
Educational Psychology
Kalviyal Sirapputh Tamil

Research Methods In Education

Inclusive Education Increasing
The Participation Of All
Students In School

Pothu Tamil Karppithal
Physical & Health Education
Thamil Karpithal Puthumaikal
Sirapputh Thamil

Padaporul & Tamil Karpithal
Pothu Thamil

Pothu Tamil Katral Karppithal
Research In Education

201910

201933

pg2003

201943
pg2006
pg2002

pg2003

pg2006
pg2002
pg2003

201935
pg2004
201902

pg2005

m202002

201916

m202004

201942

201940
201914
201904
dk009

m202002

201940
201945
201940

201902

201944

201939
m202004

RAMYASRI M

MERCELINE MARY J

GAMBIKA

KOWSALYA M

MSHAHIN

CAMALAPUSHPARANI

GAMBIKA

MSHAHIN

CAMALAPUSHPARANI

GAMBIKA

SHWETAP
KANAKA P
RAMYAT

MANIMEGALAI A

GAYATHRI V

DIVYA K

KANMANI A

JACKLINE PRINCY |

EZHILARASI R
AGNELO SHINY A
HASHMITHAA S
DKAVITHA

GAYATHRI V

EZHILARASI R
SWARNAMUGI R
EZHILARASI R

RAMYAT

SANDHIYA K

DIVYA S
KANMANI A

07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020
07/12/2020
07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020
07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020
07/12/2020
07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020
07/12/2020
07/12/2020
07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020
07/12/2020
07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020
07/12/2020
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Malarum India Samuthayathil

152 23497 Kalvi 201917 KALAIPRIYAV 07/12/2020

153 23499 Mala.rum India SamUthayath” 201916 DIVYAK 07/12/2020
Kalvi

154 23500 :\(/I;lvairum India SamUthayathll 201919 KAVIYA SREE K 07/12/2020

155 23503 Ulavial Nokkil Karralum 201917 KALAIPRIYAV 07/12/2020

Manitha Mempadum

156 23637 Karral Marrun.] Manitha 201929 GAYATHRI A 07/12/2020
Valarchi Ulaviyal

157 23638 Karral Marrun.] Manitha 201918 KAMALI A 07/12/2020
Valarchi Ulaviyal

Karral Marrum Manitha

158 23639 . . 201901 KAMALI S 07/12/2020
Valarchi Ulaviyal

159 24057 Physical & Health Education 201936 VIJAYAKAMALI S 07/12/2020

160 24072 Asiriar Kalvi pg2004 KANAKA P 07/12/2020

161 24076 Vazhikattalum Arivurai PG1901 DHANALAKSHMI V 07/12/2020

Pagarthalum
Essentials Of Educational

162 24080 M201903 THENMOZHI J 07/12/2020
Psychology

163 oaggs | Syehology Of Learners And 201905 JACQULINE A 07/12/2020
Learning

164 24669 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201915 ARULMOZHI V 07/12/2020

165 24670 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201901 KAMALI S 07/12/2020

166 24671 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201929 GAYATHRI A 07/12/2020

167 24672 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201902 RAMYA T 07/12/2020

168 24674 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi pg2004 KANAKA P 07/12/2020

169 24675 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum 201919 KAVIYA SREE K 07/12/2020
Karralum

170 24677 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum 201927 SUBATHRA M 07/12/2020
Karralum

171 24678 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum 201939 DIVYA S 07/12/2020
Karralum

172 24679 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY | 07/12/2020
Karralum

173 24721 Essentials Of Educational 201928 ANUSHA A 07/12/2020
Psychology

174 25479 Pedagogy Of School Subject 201912 SIVAGAMI V 07/12/2020
English

175 25480 Pedagogy Of School Subject 201910 RAMYASRI M 07/12/2020
English

176 25496 Somo-PhlIosophlcal . pg2005 MANIMEGALAI A 07/12/2020
Perspectives Of Education

177 25555 " nilosophical Foundation Of 0g2006 MSHAHIN 07/12/2020
Education

178 25556 - nilosophical Foundation Of 0g2005 MANIMEGALAI A 07/12/2020
Education

179 25566  Pedagogy Of English 201904 HASHMITHAA S 07/12/2020

180 25567  Pedagogy Of English 201911 SABEEKA BANU M 07/12/2020

181 25835 Philosophical And Sociological 201943 KOWSALYA M 07/12/2020

Perspectives On Education
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184
185

186
187

188

189

190

191

192

193
194
195
196

197

198

199

200

201
202

203

204

205

206

207

208
209

210

211

212

25927
26419

26454
26455

26594
26648

26790

27050

27053

27062

27067

27184
27186
27256
27258

9897

15907

16682

17906

18074
18873

19066

21141

21144

21151

21153

21157
21214a

21236

22677

22754

Tharkkala Indiavil Kalvi
Tharkaala Indhiya
Samudhayamum Kalvium
Kattral Madhipeedu

Kattral Madhipeedu
Indhiyavil Kalviyin Varalarum,
Arasiyal Poruladharamum
Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi
Yoga- Udalnalam Mattrum
Udarkalvi

Indhiyavil Aasiriyar Kalvi:
Thodakka Kalvi Alavil
Indhiyavil Kalviyin Varalarum,
Arasiyal Porulatharamum
Munnettramadaindha Kalvi
Ulaviyal
Munnettramadaindha Kalvi
Ulaviyal

Assessment For Learning
Kattralkkaga Mathippituthal
Assessment For Learning
Assessment For Learning
Approches And Methods In
Language Teaching

Teacher Education Principles
Theories And Practices

Research Methods In Education

Theory And Principles Of
Education - Philosophical And
Sociological Bases Of
Education

Teaching Of English
Teaching Of Biology

Research Methods In Education

Katral Manitha Valarchi
Thodarbana Ulavial

Katral Manitha Valarchi
Thodarbana Ulavial
Valarnthu Varum Indhia
Samuthayathil Kalvi
Valarnthu Varum Indhia
Samuthayathil Kalvi

Kalvi Ulavial

Educational Psychology
Educational Innovations And
Management

Advanced Education
Psychology

Ulaviyal Karpithalum Manitha
Manpadum

201927
201915

201917
201927

PG1902
PG1902

201918

PG1901

201918

PG1901

PG1902

201936
201916
201943
201907

201904

PG2007

PG2007

201911

201924
201941

m202004

201919

201921

201946

201921

201921
201941

201933

201925

201947

SUBATHRA M
ARULMOZHI V

KALAIPRIYAV
SUBATHRA M

KALYANI P
KALYANI P

KAMALI A

DHANALAKSHMI V

KAMALI A

DHANALAKSHMI V

KALYANI P

VIUAYAKAMALI S
DIVYA K
KOWSALYA M
KAAVIYAP

HASHMITHAA S

JSHALVIYA

JSHALVIYA

SABEEKA BANU M

VPRITHA
HARINI S

KANMANI A

KAVIYA SREE K

NISHANTHI M

AARTHI V

NISHANTHI M

NISHANTHI M
HARINI S

MERCELINE MARY J

PRIYADHARSHINI R

DIVYABHARATHY V

07/12/2020
07/12/2020

07/12/2020
07/12/2020

07/12/2020
07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020
07/12/2020
07/12/2020
07/12/2020

07/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020
08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020
08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020
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Ulaviyal Karpithalum Manitha

213 22755 201945 SWARNAMUGI R 08/12/2020
Manpadum

214 22766 Physical & Health Education 201904 HASHMITHAA S 08/12/2020

215 23377 Physical & Health Education 201935 SHWETA P 08/12/2020

216 23379 Physical & Health Education 201930 KARTHIKA B 08/12/2020

217 23394 Varalaru Karpithal Muraigal 201946 AARTHI V 08/12/2020
Thaal 1

218 23506 Ulav.lal Nokkil Karralum 201917 KALAIPRIYAV 08/12/2020
Manitha Mempadum

219 23608 Kalvi Ulavial pg2006 MSHAHIN 08/12/2020

220 23636 Karral Marrun.] Manitha 201947 DIVYABHARATHY V 08/12/2020
Valarchi Ulaviyal

221 23647 Methods (.)f Teaching 201924 VPRITHA 08/12/2020
Mathematics

222 24026 Pothu Tamil Katral Karppithal 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY I 08/12/2020

223 24048 Murpokku Kalvi Ulaviyal 201915 ARULMOZHI V 08/12/2020

224 24062 Ulavial Katraluim Manitha 201915 ARULMOZHI V 08/12/2020
Membadum

225 24063 Ulavial Katraluim Manitha rs011 RSARASWATHY 08/12/2020
Membadum

226 24083 Ulaviyal Karpithalum Manitha 201916 DIVYA K 08/12/2020
Manpadum

227 24228 Karral Marrun.] Manitha 201917 KALAIPRIYAV 08/12/2020
Valarchi Ulaviyal

228 24676 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum 201915 ARULMOZHI V 08/12/2020
Karralum

229 24738 PSyCh.OIOgy Of Learners And 201924 VPRITHA 08/12/2020
Learning

230 24922 Kalvi Ulavial Thunaivan pg2006 MSHAHIN 08/12/2020

231 25555 nilosophical Foundation Of PG2007 ISHALVIYA 08/12/2020
Education

232 25836 PhllOSOp_hlcal And SOC".)IOglcaI 201933 MERCELINE MARY J 08/12/2020
Perspectives On Education

233 26452 Kattral Madhipeedu rs011 RSARASWATHY 08/12/2020

234 26453 Kattral Madhipeedu 201945 SWARNAMUGI R 08/12/2020

235 26497  Kattralukana Madhipeedu 201921 NISHANTHI M 08/12/2020

236 26514  Pedagogy Of English Language 201911 SABEEKA BANU M 08/12/2020

237 sec01  Munnetramadaindha Kalvi 201918 KAMALI A 08/12/2020
Ulaviyal

238 26782  Physical And Health Education 201941 HARINI S 08/12/2020

239 26783  Physical And Health Education 201932 MADHU BALA S 08/12/2020

240 26791 093 Udalnalam Mattrum 201946 AARTHI V 08/12/2020
Udarkalvi

241 26796 Kalviyal Thathuvam Mattrum m202004 KANMANI A 08/12/2020
Samuthaya Kannottam

242 27237 Pedagogy Of English Part - | 201925 PRIYADHARSHINI R 08/12/2020

243 27238  Pedagogy Of English 201930 KARTHIKA B 08/12/2020
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244

245

246

247
248
249
250

251

252

253

254
255
256

257

258
259
260
261
262

263

264
265

266

267

268

269

270
271
272
273

274

275
276

12950

15904

18667

21231
21553
21846
23058

23487

23490

23491

23567
24025
24347

24675

25569
25634
25637
26023
26381

26446

26500
26502

26516

26519

26793

27053

8890
8899
24196
26508

18282

21199
4361

Teaching Of History For
Students Of Education
Education Assessment
Evaluation And Remedial
Essentials Of Educational
Psychology

Psychology Of Learning And
Human Development
Angilam Thaal li
Psychology Of Learning And
Human Development

Pothu Tamil Katral Karppithal
Psychology Of Learning And
Human Development
Psychology Of Learning And
Human Development
Psychology Of Learning And
Human Development
Sirappuk Kalvi

Sirabu Thamil

Educational Philosophy
Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum
Karralum

Pedagogy Of English
Assessment And Learning
Assessment And Learning
Yoga Marrum Nallak Kalvi
Pedagogy Of Mathematics
Orunginaindha Palliyai
Uruvaakudhal

Yoga- Udalnalam Mattrum
Udarkalvi

Assessment For Learning
Measurement, Evaluation And
Assessment For Learning
Psychology Of Learning And
Development

Yoga- Udalnalam Mattrum
Udarkalvi

Indhiyavil Kalviyin Varalarum,
Arasiyal Porulatharamum
Teaching Of History
Assessment For Learning
Sociology Of Education
Murpoku Kalvi Ulaviyal
Hand Book Of Statistics li For
B.Ed And M.Ed M.A. M.S. And
M.Phil Classes Inferential
Statistics

Handbook Of Statistics |
Inferential Statistics

201949

201912

201935

201913
201905
201904
201940

201940

201925

201943

RS011
dk009
201905

va008

201912
201908
201910
201939
RS011

RS011

RS011
201913

201929

201949

201902

PG1901

201949
201905
m202005
PG1902

M201901

M201901
M201901

ROOHI ABISHA A

SIVAGAMI V

SHWETAP

VIUAYAPRIYAS K
JACQULINE A
HASHMITHAA S
EZHILARASI R

EZHILARASI R

PRIYADHARSHINI R

KOWSALYA M

RSARASWATHY
DKAVITHA
JACQULINE A

VARUL SELVI

SIVAGAMI V
PREETHIPJ
RAMYASRI M
DIVYA S
RSARASWATHY

RSARASWATHY

RSARASWATHY
VIUAYAPRIYAS K

GAYATHRI A

ROOHI ABISHA A

RAMYAT

DHANALAKSHMI V

ROOHI ABISHA A
JACQULINE A
PRIYASP
KALYANI P

MOHANAPRIYA D

MOHANAPRIYA D
MOHANAPRIYA D

09/12/2020

09/12/2020

09/12/2020

09/12/2020
09/12/2020
09/12/2020
09/12/2020

09/12/2020

09/12/2020

09/12/2020

09/12/2020
09/12/2020
09/12/2020

09/12/2020

09/12/2020
09/12/2020
09/12/2020
09/12/2020
09/12/2020

09/12/2020

09/12/2020
09/12/2020

09/12/2020

09/12/2020

09/12/2020

09/12/2020

09/12/2020
09/12/2020
10/12/2020
11/12/2020

12/12/2020

12/12/2020
12/12/2020
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General English B Ed Optional

277 18527 | 201913 VIUAYAPRIYAS K 14/12/2020
278 18758 Katral Manitha Valarchi Ulavial 201916 DIVYA K 14/12/2020
279 23375 Physical & Health Education 201943 KOWSALYA M 14/12/2020
280 24031 Valzhikatalum Arivurai PG1902 KALYANI P 14/12/2020
Pagarthalum
281 25567 Pedagogy Of English 201913 VIUAYAPRIYAS K 14/12/2020
282 18659 Research In Education VP004 VPRIYA 15/12/2020
283 20405 Creative Learning A Handbook p201902 SGOMATHI 15/12/2020

For Teachers And Trainers

284 21759 The Learner Nature And p201902 SGOMATHI 15/12/2020
Development

Understanding The Learner And

285 21772 . p201902 SGOMATHI 15/12/2020
Learning Process

286 o101 | Ninking Problem Solving 0201902 SGOMATHI 15/12/2020
Cognition

287 25845  Research Methodology p201903 SKASTHURI 16/12/2020
Educational Psychology For B

288 12940  Ed Regular And 201933 MERCELINE MARY J 18/12/2020

Correspondence Students
289 21172 Vazhikattuthalum Arivurai RS011 RSARASWATHY 18/12/2020
Pagarthalum

Practical English Usuage Easier

290 21585 p201905 MPARKAVI 21/12/2020
Faster Reference

291 26787 Udal Mattrum Nalakalvi 201916 DIVYA K 21/12/2020

292 22929 Padaporul & Tamil Karpithal 201917 KALAIPRIYAV 22/12/2020

293 24035 Udal Marum Nalakkalvi 201901 KAMALI S 22/12/2020

294 26788 Udal Mattrum Nalakalvi 201917 KALAIPRIYAV 22/12/2020

205 26806 | aadaporul Mattrum Tamil 201901 KAMALI S 22/12/2020
Karppithal

296 14520 Resear(.:h MethOdomgy In M202002 GAYATHRI V 23/12/2020
Education

297 19066 Research Methods In Education ~ M202004 KANMANI A 23/12/2020

208 20253 Research Methodology AStep ) ANBUMANI P 23/12/2020
By Step Guide For Beginners

299 21217 Resear(.:h MethOdomgy In M202003 GEETHA N 23/12/2020
Education

300 21662 Research Methods In Education ~ M202005 PRIYASP 23/12/2020

301 24734 Research N.IethOdomgy Methods M202003 GEETHA N 23/12/2020
And Technigres

302 22759 LA:IIVairum Inthlya Samuthayathll 201927 SUBATHRA M 24/12/2020

303 oao7e  Yazhikattalum Arivurai PG1901 DHANALAKSHMI V 2411212020
Pagarthalum

304 25927 Tharkkala Indiavil Kalvi 201927 SUBATHRA M 24/12/2020

305 15009 i Sarada Devi Vazhkkaiyum ) o/ KAMALI A 31/12/2020

Upadesangalum
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306

307

308

309
310
311

312
313

314

315

316
317
318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325
326
327

328

329

330
331

332

333

334
335

336

17970

21397

21662

24046
25673
25929

26014
12174

16437

16552

18110
21166
23234

26594

27089

27090

3720

16237

18166

25602
26421
26423

18490

21528

22587
24650

25556

26417

26640
21521

22917

Research In Education
Rudiments Of Education
Sociology And Philosophy

Research Methods In Education

Kalviel Thathuvamum
Samuthayamum

Action Research

Content And Methods Of
Teaching English

Pedagogy Of English Part-1
Paalaip Pura

Education In Emerging India
Teachers Role In Society
Philosophical Foundation Of
Education

Kalvi Aaraichi Nerimuraigal
Kalvi Aaraichi Nerimuraigal
Vikaramathithiyan Kathaikal
Indhiyavil Kalviyin Varalarum,
Arasiyal Poruladharamum
Kalaithitta Vadivamaippum
Valarchium

Kalaithitta Vadivamaippum
Valarchium

Research In Education 3Rd
Edition

India Samuthayathil Ezhunthulla
Kalvisar Araikoovalgal

Valarnthu VVarum India
Samuthayathil Kalvi

Karralum Karpithalum

Kattral Karpithal

Kattral Karppithal

Research Methodology Methods
And Techniques 2Nd Revised
Ed

Ilaingargalae Ungaludan Sila
Nimidangal

avvaililr viveocaalialniua rn

Virivana Vazlkai Varalaru Vol-

Ekkala Indiavin Kalvi
Philosophical Foundation Of
Education

Tharkaala Indhiya
Samudhayamum Kalvium
Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi
Research Methodology
Mathodology Of Educational
Research

m202001

rs011

M202003

rs011
m202004
M202003

M202003
pro12

pg2003

pg2003

PG1902
PG1901
pro12

PG1902

PG1901

PG1902

pg2003

201945

201938

201945
201944
201938

PG2005

VA008

VA008
PG2004

PG2005

PG2004

PG2004
M202002

M202002

ANBUMANI P

RSARASWATHY

GEETHAN

RSARASWATHY
KANMANI A
GEETHAN

GEETHAN
PREMA RAMESH

GAMBIKA

GAMBIKA

KALYANI P
DHANALAKSHMI V
PREMA RAMESH

KALYANI P

DHANALAKSHMI V

KALYANI P

GAMBIKA

SWARNAMUGI R

ABIRAMI S

SWARNAMUGI R
SANDHIYA K
ABIRAMI S

MANIMEGALAI A

VARUL SELVI

VARUL SELVI
KANAKA P

MANIMEGALAI A

KANAKA P

KANAKA P
GAYATHRI V

GAYATHRI V

31/12/2020

31/12/2020

31/12/2020

31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020

31/12/2020
04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021
04/01/2021
04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

05/01/2021

05/01/2021

05/01/2021
05/01/2021
05/01/2021

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

08/01/2021
08/01/2021

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

08/01/2021
11/01/2021

11/01/2021
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Teacher Education Principles

337 15907 . . 2007 JSHALVIYA 12/01/2021
Theories And Practices po
338 16682 Research Methods In Education pg2007 JSHALVIYA 12/01/2021
339 21166 Kalvi Aaraichi Nerimuraigal PG1901 DHANALAKSHMI V 12/01/2021
340 21169 Kalvi Aaraichi Nerimuraigal M202002 GAYATHRI V 12/01/2021
341 25555 Phllosqphlcal Foundation Of pg2007 JSHALVIYA 12/01/2021
Education
Kalaithittam Karppithal
342 26607 Mattrum Madhipeedu: Thodaka PG1901 DHANALAKSHMI V 12/01/2021
Kalvi Alavil
343 26648 Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi PG1901 DHANALAKSHMI V 12/01/2021
344 27283  Kalvi Arayshsiyil Adippataigal ~ M202002 GAYATHRI V 12/01/2021
345 23494 KaIVIp Puthumikalum Kalai 201947 DIVYABHARATHY V 13/01/2021

Thida Manpadum
346 13183 Kalvi Pulliyiyal PG1902 KALYANI P 18/01/2021
Mempatta Kalvi Aaraichi

347 27170 L PG1902 KALYANI P 18/01/2021
Mattrum Pulliyial

348 18134 '\K/'glvair“m India Samuthayathil 50 MSHAHIN 19/01/2021

349 18339  vangalik Kadaigal Irandam pro12 PREMA RAMESH 19/01/2021
Thoguppu

350 22758 '\K/'glvair“m Inthiya Samuthayathil = g0 MSHAHIN 19/01/2021

351 27105  Kalvi Aaraichiyil Adipadaigal pg2006 MSHAHIN 19/01/2021

352 9966 Nigazhantha Kadaigal pro12 PREMA RAMESH 19/01/2021

353 15271  Educational Psychology $S002 SSANTHI 21/01/2021

354 18667  Cosentials OF Educational P201901 AMBIKA P 21/01/2021
Psychology

355 18918 A Textbook Of Advanced $5002 SSANTHI 21/01/2021
Educational Psychology

356 21191  Kalvip Pulliyiyal 2 PG1902 KALYANI P 21/01/2021

357 21209  Educational Psychology P201901 AMBIKA P 21/01/2021

358 21396  Educational Psychology $S002 SSANTHI 21/01/2021

359 21756 Co-Curricular Activities In The P201904 PMADHIVADHANI 21/01/2021
Schools

360 21791  Educational Psychology $S002 SSANTHI 21/01/2021

361 22043  Mental Stress And Remedies P201903 SKASTHURI 21/01/2021

362 22733 Essentials OF Educational $5002 SSANTHI 21/01/2021
Psychology

363 22734 Essentials Of Educational P201901 AMBIKAP 21/01/2021
Psychology
You And Stress : How To

364 22851  Develop New Coping Skills P201903 SKASTHURI 21/01/2021
And A Healthier Life Style

365 23196 | oWards Positive And Healthy ., o0 SKASTHURI 21/01/2021
Life Style

366 sagg5  Hychology Of Learners And $S002 SSANTHI 21/01/2021
Learning

367 24718 Researgh Methodology In M202004 KANMANI A 21/01/2021
Education
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368 25786 Kalai Thida Valarchi PG1902 KALYANI P 21/01/2021
Essentials Of General

369 25831 SS002 SSANTHI 21/01/2021
Psychology

370 25833 Psychology Of Learning And SS002 SSANTHI 21/01/2021
Human Development

371 26418 Tharkaala Indhiya . PG1902 KALYANI P 21/01/2021
Samudhayamum Kalvium

372 26444 Kalvi Arivum Kalai Thittamum PG1902 KALYANI P 21/01/2021

373 27291 Advanced Educational SS002 SSANTHI 21/01/2021
Psychology

374 27919 Spacial Education P201904 PMADHIVADHANI 21/01/2021

375 4682 Mental Health From Infancy P201904 PMADHIVADHANI 21/01/2021
Through Adolescence

376 10362  Doing Qualitative Research vp004 VPRIYA 22/01/2021

377 15792 Foundations Of Education $s002 SSANTHI 22/01/2021
Education And Society

378 16438 Concepts Perspectives And 55002 SSANTHI 22/01/2021
Suppositions

379 17244~ 'Mdian Education In Emerging $5002 SSANTHI 22/01/2021
Society
Parametric And Non Parametric

380 18008  Statistics In Education And vp004 VPRIYA 22/01/2021
Psychology

381 18524  Educational Innovations ss002 SSANTHI 22/01/2021

382 18659  Research In Education M202002 GAYATHRIV 22/01/2021

383 19170 History Of Education $s002 SSANTHI 22/01/2021

384 19392 Challenges OF Educational rss03 RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA 22/01/2021
Technology

385 21041 ~ Educational Challenges InThe o) SSANTHI 22/01/2021
Emerging Indian Society

386 21726 | neory And Principles Of $5002 SSANTHI 22/01/2021
Education
A First Course In Principles Of

387 21767  Education For Students Of $s002 SSANTHI 22/01/2021
Education

Intrducing Qualitative Research
388 21810  In Psychology Adventures In vp004 VPRIYA 22/01/2021
Theory And Method

389 21811 Development Psychology rss03 RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA 22/01/2021
Qualitative Research For
390 23172 Education An Introduction To vp004 VPRIYA 22/01/2021

Theory And Methods
Advanced Educational

391 24205 rss03 RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA  22/01/2021
Psychology

392 2ap39  ESSentials OF Educational RSS03  RSELVAMATHISUGIRTHA  22/01/2021
Technology

393 24775  Amaithikkaana Kalvi 201947 DIVYABHARATHY V 22/01/2021

394 24784  Educational Technology rss03 RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA  22/01/2021

395 26170 :\EA duulgalt\i/loendla Technology And rss03 RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA  22/01/2021
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396

397

398
399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406
407
408
409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416
417
418
419

420

421
422
423

424

425
426

427

26572

27206

27814
27876

14064

17908

19051

24080

25828

16437

16552
24292
24725
25394

3720

14520

16702

22677

24720

27291

27814
27876
10404
11414

22958

23078
24196
25673

27067

27431
3939

17966

Technological Foundation Of
Education

Contemporary India And
Education

Educational Technology
Educational Technology
Advanced Educational
Psychology

Essentials Of Educational
Psychology

Advanced Educational
Psychology

Essentials Of Educational
Psychology

A Textbook Of Advance
Educational Psychology
Education In Emerging India
Teachers Role In Society
Philosophical Foundation Of
Education

Adolescent Behaviour
The Dynamics Of Group
Behaviour

Classroom Behaviour
Research In Education 3Rd
Edition

Research Methodology In
Education

Essentials Of Educational
Psychology

Advanced Education
Psychology

Essentials Of Educational
Psychology

Advanced Educational
Psychology

Educational Technology
Educational Technology
Body Language

Social Change In India
Essential Psychology : A
Concise Introduction
Research In Education
Sociology Of Education
Action Research
Munnettramadaindha Kalvi
Ulaviyal

Metacognition

Social Interaction
Essentials Of Educational
Psychology

RSS03

ss002

rss03
rss03

p201902

p201902

p201902

p201902

p201902

PG2003

PG2003
p201904
p201904
p201904

PG2003

dk009

p201903

dk009

p201903

p201903

p201901

p201901
kkd06

p201904

rs011

m202004
p201904
m202004

rs011

rs011
p201904

m201903

RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA

SSANTHI

RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA
RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA

SGOMATHI

SGOMATHI

SGOMATHI

SGOMATHI

SGOMATHI

GAMBIKA

GAMBIKA
PMADHIVADHANI
PMADHIVADHANI
PMADHIVADHANI

GAMBIKA

DKAVITHA

SKASTHURI

DKAVITHA

SKASTHURI

SKASTHURI

AMBIKA P
AMBIKA P
KKAMALA DEVI
PMADHIVADHANI

RSARASWATHY

KANMANI A
PMADHIVADHANI
KANMANI A

RSARASWATHY

RSARASWATHY
PMADHIVADHANI

THENMOZHI J

22/01/2021

22/01/2021

22/01/2021
22/01/2021

23/01/2021

23/01/2021

23/01/2021

23/01/2021

23/01/2021

25/01/2021

25/01/2021
25/01/2021
25/01/2021
25/01/2021

25/01/2021

27/01/2021

27/01/2021

27/01/2021

27/01/2021

27/01/2021

27/01/2021
27/01/2021
29/01/2021
29/01/2021

29/01/2021

29/01/2021
29/01/2021
29/01/2021

29/01/2021

29/01/2021
29/01/2021

02/02/2021
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428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442
443
444
445
446
447

448
449
450

451

452

453

454
455

456

21732

22730

22733

22741

22788

23485

23486

24137

24650

25580

26640

27042

27089

27096

27106
27281
28042
28125
601
13925

18110
21189
21193

27170

21652

25576

26132
26488

26594

Foundation Of Teaching
Learning Process

Essentials Of Examination
System - Evaluation Tests And
Measurement

Essentials Of Educational
Psychology
Kalvipputhumikalum
Kalaithidda Mampadum
Education In The Emerging
Indian Society

Education In The Emerging
Indian Society

Education In The Emerging
Indian Society

Education In The Emerging
Indian Society

Ekkala Indiavin Kalvi
Indiyak Kalviel Varalaru
Marrum Arasiyal Porulathara
Nilai

Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi
Indhiyavil Aasiriyar Kalvi:
Thodakka Kalvi Alavil
Kalaithitta Vadivamaippum
Valarchium

Kalaithittam, Karppithal
Mattrum Mathipeedu: Thodakka
Kalvi Alavil

Kalvi Aaraichiyil Adipadaigal
India Kalviyin Varalaarum
Arasiyal Porulatharamum
Multimedia In Education

Educational Technology And Ict

Teaching Of English

Kalvip Pulliyiyal 1 Adippadai
Pulliyiyal

Kalvi Aaraichi Nerimuraigal
Kalvip Pulliyiyal 1

Kalvip Pulliyiyal 2

Mempatta Kalvi Aaraichi
Mattrum Pulliyial

Methods And Techniques Of
Social Research

Indiyak Kalviel Varalaru
Marrum Arasiyal Porulathara
Nilai

Ict In Education

Learning And Teaching
Indhiyavil Kalviyin Varalarum,
Arasiyal Poruladharamum

mp005

p201904

p201904

PG1901

PG2002

PG2001

PG2002

PG2004

PG2004

pg1901

PG2004

PG2001

PG1901

PG1901

PG2001
pg1901
mp005
P201905
P201905
PG1902

PG1901
PG1901
PG1901

PG1902

M202002

PG1901

M202004
M202004

PG1901

MPARAMESWARI

PMADHIVADHANI

PMADHIVADHANI

DHANALAKSHMI V

CAMALAPUSHPARANI

ABIRAMI M

CAMALAPUSHPARANI

KANAKA P

KANAKA P

DHANALAKSHMI V

KANAKA P

ABIRAMI M

DHANALAKSHMI V

DHANALAKSHMI V

ABIRAMI M
DHANALAKSHMI V
MPARAMESWARI
MPARKAVI
MPARKAVI
KALYANI P

DHANALAKSHMI V
DHANALAKSHMI V
DHANALAKSHMI V

KALYANI P

GAYATHRI V

DHANALAKSHMI V

KANMANI A
KANMANI A

DHANALAKSHMI V

02/02/2021

02/02/2021

02/02/2021

02/02/2021

02/02/2021

02/02/2021

02/02/2021

02/02/2021

02/02/2021

02/02/2021

02/02/2021

02/02/2021

02/02/2021

02/02/2021

02/02/2021
02/02/2021
02/02/2021
02/02/2021
02/02/2021
03/02/2021

03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021

03/02/2021

05/02/2021

05/02/2021

05/02/2021
05/02/2021

05/02/2021
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457
458
459
460

461

462

463

464
465

466

467
468
469

470

471
472
473
474

475

476

477

478

479

480

481
482

483
484

485

486

487

27281
15460
24064
26444

27090

27096

16456

21187
24999

25004

25001
18148
18774

24064

24065
24656
16499
25787

26576

26592

17363

18736

21645

24734

25001
26781

27170
14065

16437

16552

17792

India Kalviyin Varalaarum
Avrasiyal Porulatharamum
Inquiry Training Model
Kalviel Puthumikalum Kalai
Thida Mempadum

Kalvi Arivum Kalai Thittamum
Kalaithitta Vadivamaippum
Valarchium

Kalaithittam, Karppithal
Mattrum Mathipeedu: Thodakka
Kalvi Alavil

Kalvi Pulliyiyal li Anumana
Pulliyiyal

Kalvip Pulliyiyal 1

Kalvieyal Pulliyal

Kalviel Mathippidum Pulliyal
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